129Deadbolts
Maxum Deadbolts
FEATURES Medeco3 BiLevel Medeco X4 CLIQ
UL Listed for use on fire doors having a rating up to three hours • • • •
ANSI/BHMA 156.36 Grade 1 Certification for auxiliary locks and
associated products •
ANSI/BHMA A156.30 Level A Certification on the cylinder assures
patent protected key control and physical strength	 •

“-” = Original, Z = Medeco Original KW CLIQ, G = Medeco XT ***See key section for surcharges for custom coined cut keys or special stamping requirements.
Note: (P) refers to Pinned and (S) to Sub-Pinned at the end of each part string in the price book.
How to Order:
BUILD A MAXUM DEADBOLT BASE PART#
11X X X X
Maxum Deadbolt
Trim
	 C	 =	 Commercial
	 R	 =	 Residential
Cylinder Type
	 2	 =	 Blank Plate
	 3	 =	 LFIC (6 Pin)
	 4	 =	 LFIC (Less Core)
	 5	 =	 Medeco (5 Pin)
	 6	 =	 Medeco (6 Pin)
	 7	 =	 SFIC (Less Core)
	 8	 =	 SFIC (6 Pin)
	 9	 =	 SFIC (7 Pin)
Function
	 0	 =	 Cylinder x Thumbturn
	 1	 =	 Cylinder x Thumbturn (Classroom)
	 2	 =	 Cylinder x Cylinder
	 3	 =	 Cylinder x Cylinder (Captive)
	 4	 =	 Cylinder x Plate
	 5	 =	 Dummy x Thumbturn
	 6	 =	 Dummy x Cylinder
	 7	 =	 Dummy x Plate
	 8	 =	 Plate x Thumbturn
	 9	 =	 Plate x Cylinder
	 D	 =	 Dummy x Dummy
	 P	 =	 Plate x Plate
Backset
	 1	 =	 2 3/8" Backset, 1 1/8" Front
	 2	 =	 2 3/4" Backset, 1 1/8" Front
	 3	 =	 2 3/8" Backset, 1" Front
	 4	 =	 2 3/4" Backset, 1" Front
	 5	 =	 2 3/8" Backset, Round Front
	 6	 =	 2 3/4" Backset, Round Front
	 L	 =	 Less Bolt Assembly
11C601
 base part #
Refer to pages 125-138
for descriptions and
technical specifications
to find the corresponding
base part number.
1
T
 cylinder
	 –	 =	 Original
	 K	 =	 Medeco KM
	 T	 =	 Medeco3
	 W	 =	 Biaxial
	 J	 =	� Medeco3
BiLevel
	 C	 =	 Classic CLIQ
	 N	 =	 Medeco X4
2
05